
ALSO AVAILABLE IN:

rabdesign.ca  |  222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7  |  1-800-268-0381  |  info@rabdesign.ca 1

PROJECT: DATE:

TYPE: NOTES:

INCLUDES:

DC100 – ALUMINUM COVER
ROUND COVER

 CONSTRUCTION
Die cast aluminum cover with one 1/2’’ opening.
Silver grey finish is standard. 

 FEATURES
Package includes cover, neoprene gasket and  
two brass screws.

x 1 neoprene gasket

x 2 brass screws 

Ideal for industrial or commercial use

Weather resistant 

White

Bronze

Black

APPLICATION:

CERTIFICATION:
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ORDER INFO

DIMENSIONS

STOCK CODE / DESCRIPTION

095776  DC100 - GREY COVER - 1 X 1/2" ENTRY

095794  DC100 - BLACK COVER - 1 X 1/2" ENTRY

095795  DC100 - BRONZE COVER - 1 X 1/2" ENTRY

095796  DC100 - WHITE COVER- 1 X 1/2" ENTRY

DC100 – ALUMINUM COVER
ROUND COVER

4.28in
108.60mm

3.50in
88.90mm

.24in
6.00mm

1/2 NPT

.76in
19.38mm
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